
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

N° 
86 

1 
12 

2 
55 

119 
110 
256 
147 
154 
100 

Nombre 
FAIN IGNACIO 
CANAPINO AGUSTIN 
ABDALA TOMAS 
EBARLIN JUAN JOSE 
IANSA GASTON 
PALAZZO HERNAN 
AZAR DIEGO 
FRITZLER OTTO 
DIANDA MARCO 
OCHOA JOAQUIN 
REUTEMANN IAN 

Vtas 
8 

12 
8 
7 
6 
8 

11 
9 
8 

10 
4 

Mejor Tm 
1:28.714 
1:29.007 
1:29.316 
1:29.384 
1:29.585 
1:29.649 
1:29.781 
1:29.839 
1:29.850 
1:30.351 
1:33.973 

Dif. al 1° 

0.293 
0.602 
0.670 
0.871 
0.935 
1.067 
1.125 
1.136 
1.637 
5.259 

Dif. ant 

0.293 
0.309 
0.068 
0.201 
0.064 
0.132 
0.058 
0.011 
0.501 
3.622 

En Vta 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
1 
4 
9 
2 
3 
1 

Prom Vel. 
178,551 
177,964 
177,348 
177,213 
176,815 
176,689 
176,429 
176,315 
176,294 
175,316 
168,559 

Marca 
FORD 

CHEVROLET 

FORD 

TOYOTA 
TOYOTA 
TOYOTA 

FIAT 
FORD 
FORD 
FORD 

TOYOTA 
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AUTODROMO ROBERTO MOURAS DE LA PLATA  

TC PICK UP 

2do Entrenamiento Libre 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 18:00:11 

La Plata Roberto Mouras 4,400 km 

20/2/2026 18:05 


